
46. international Kriterium Groß-Gerau 2024 from 26.04.2024 to 28.04.2024

1/4 Final1 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Escobar, Nicol Larrahondo 358 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLD COL 1

Vansteenkiste, Lyssa 368 Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde BEL 2

tilagone, lilou 364 POWERSLIDE WORLD FP FRA 3

Pasquarella, Gabriella 320 GTC-Simmons Racing USA USA 4

1/4 Final2 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Montero Castillo, Natalia Milena 354 Team Bolivar COL 1

Rodriguez, Ona 312 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'Hivern ESP 2

Auer, Nina 299 Asphalte Roller FRA 3

García, Isabella 361 MIAMI SKATING COL 4

1/4 Final3 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Londoño, Dairy 362 Team Valle Oro Puro COL 1

Congo, Madeleine 310 ECUADOR ECU 2

Green, Erin 351 Team arena geisingen NZL 3

Zhuo, Yicen 346 SPSPSK WORLD TEAM CHN 4

1/4 Final4 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Bucio, Naim 330 Mexico MEX 1

Cano, Valentina 360 Team Valle Oro Puro COL 2

Weidener, Lilly 337 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 3

Mezgolits, Katharina 348 STU Eisenstadt AUT 4
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Juniors Ladies - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Londoño, Dairy 362 Team Valle Oro Puro COL 44,0041

Carrillo Díaz, Alexandra 304 Cardenales Patin Club COL 46,8392

Haemels, Merel 333 Reko Rollerclub Zemst BEL 46,9063

Jamaica Figueroa, Valeria 308 CLUB TEQUENDAMA COL 46,9214

Espin, Julian 311 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP DNS

Qualification2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Zhuo, Yicen 346 SPSPSK WORLD TEAM CHN 45,5341

García, Isabella 361 MIAMI SKATING COL 45,5522

Pasquarella, Gabriella 320 GTC-Simmons Racing USA USA 45,6193

Oryshchyn, Helena 334 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 45,9074

Schären, Jana 323 Inline Club Mittelland SUI 48,1055

Qualification3 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Cano, Valentina 360 Team Valle Oro Puro COL 44,4391

Congo, Madeleine 310 ECUADOR ECU 44,4662

Weidener, Lilly 337 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 45,4033

Truyol, Jasciana 343 Sky Team COL 47,3914

Schumann, Lina 338 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. / Aufbau TeamGER DNS

Qualification4 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Jagadeeswaran, Karthika 356 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 45,6321

Spurgeon, Nadia 324 Inline Club Mittelland SUI 45,7122

Diaz, Luna 350 Team arena geisingen COL 45,8183

Zatloukalová, Kateřina 328 KSBM Praha CZE 47,6624

Kaiser, Katja 298 arena geisingen InlineSport e.V.GER DNS

Qualification5 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Sadhu, Heeral 357 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 45,7611

Wang, Xilei 345 SPSPSK WORLD TEAM CHN 46,3662

Pracharova, Johana 340 RTS Praha CZE 46,5943

Cnossen, Anouk 316 Gewest Fryslân NED 48,6624

Feria, Dana 306 Club Mario Durán Chinchilla COL 48,9505

Ladeira, Leonor 305 CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA POR DNS

Qualification6 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Rodriguez, Ona 312 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 44,8281

Vivas Mendoza, Maria Paula 309 CLUB TEQUENDAMA COL 46,7492

Weber, Anna 302 Team Hessen / Blau-Gelb Groß-GerauGER 47,3633

Douay, Léa 297 2APN77 AVON FRA 47,4994

Manthey, Drine 326 Inline Team Denmark DEN 47,6145

van der Meijden, Amber 322 HardrijVereniging Den Haag-WestlandNED DNS

Qualification7 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Bucio, Naim 330 Mexico MEX 44,2531

Stapich, Sofia 329 MALVINAS ARG 45,6672

Pencikova, Katrin 327 IN-LINE VESELÍ CZE 45,8723

Leemans, Louka 335 RSC LEUVEN BEL 45,9294

Segarra, Nicole 315 Gabriela Cavalieri ECU 45,9525

Tellez, Mireia 314 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 46,0706

Qualification8 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Vansteenkiste, Lyssa 368 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 44,9591

tilagone, lilou 364 POWERSLIDE WORLD FP FRA 45,0582

Auer, Nina 299 Asphalte Roller FRA 45,1463

Green, Erin 351 Team arena geisingen NZL 45,2084

Mezgolits, Katharina 348 STU Eisenstadt AUT 45,5225

Verburgh, Lotte 369 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL DNS

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Schilder, Sofia 332 Radboud Inline-skating NED 46,3861

Sandor, Lilla 352 Team arena geisingen HUN 47,0852

Steegstra, Isa 318 Gewest Fryslân NED 47,3083

Casadiego, Laurenth 331 Patin K-ribe Club. PKC COL 49,6934
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Juniors Ladies - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Szabó, Laura 349 Szombathelyi Sportiskola HUN 49,9985

Hörnschemeyer, Irene 347 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. GER 52,2096

Qualification10 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Pracharova, Monika 341 RTS Praha CZE 47,1391

Marlein, Caley 367 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 47,2092

Arun, Rhea 355 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 47,2823

Scholz, Vanessa 344 Speedskating Leipzig e.V. GER 49,786 FS14

Bustamante, Daniela 363 TEAM VENEZUELA VEN DNS

Fuchs, Isabell 301 Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau GER DNS

Qualification11 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Seoane, Monica 313 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 46,6991

Acero, Salomé 303 Bogotá Elite COL 46,7642

Mulder, Eline 336 RSC LEUVEN NED 46,8903

Forstova, Jesika 339 RTS Praha CZE 47,0734

Nicolaij, Elbrich 317 Gewest Fryslân NED 48,1325

van der terp, Jasmin 319 Gewest Fryslân NED 48,4496

Qualification12 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Escobar, Nicol Larrahondo 358 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDCOL 43,4801

Montero Castillo, Natalia Milena 354 Team Bolivar COL 43,5722

Hradecká, Tereza 365 TJ Sokol Bechovice II CZE 48,1623

Lüdike, Ida Marie 366 TSG Aufbau Union Dessau / Team Redvil RacerGER 48,9984

Ahlmann Hansen, Nanna 325 Inline Team Denmark DEN 49,1015

mercado, oliegtnis 307 Club Patin Velocidad Rivas ESP DNS
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